Name: Date: Period:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Age of Exploration

. AINC Inca
. HAGUML MEEIPR Mughal Empire
. HAHS BABSA I Shah Abbas I

- IGNQ Qing

. IFRDENAND ALNAEMLG Ferdinand Magellan

. AFIADSV EEPRMI Safavid Empire

. UBRBA Babur
. OLCME Olmec

. NTMAOOT EEIMRP Ottoman Empire

KXIANG Kangxi

HSRCEHTIROP CSUOUBML Christopher Columbus

YMASLNUE Suleyman
RKBAA Akbar

ANIMLBCUO ANEXHCEG Columbian Exchange

WGUOATKA Tokugawa
YMNAA Mayan
OALBRAETS Astrolabe
ATZCE Aztec

EJSAM KCOO James Cook

AMLESU ED CIMLAPHNA Samuel de Champlain

HZNGE EH Zheng_He
DAO OGBNNUAA Oda Nobunaga
OAVCS AD MGAA Vasco da Gama

MEMACEOSIRA Mesoamerica



